Order: 31791
Station: WCOV-TV
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth

ical - Club for Growth
03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth
03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth

m_unn Zmﬁhmn >=_..cw: A\Nm-cwﬁo\wm

$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$150.00:30
$50.00:30
$20.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$25.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30

—

M-F 630p-7p Extra
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
Mon 8p-9p

M-F 935p-1005p

M-F 1005p-1105p

Court 12n-1p Mathis
Court 3p-4p Real

M-F 935p-1005p
Daytime 10a-11a Justice
M-F 630p-7p Extra
Court 12n-1p Mathis
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
Court 3p-4p Real

6:49:45 PM
5:55:40 PM
8:22:17 PM
9:52:38 PM
10:32:38 PM
12:53:58 PM
3:18:41 PM
10:03:09 PM
10:18:16 AM
6:50:13 PM
12:54:18 PM
5:43:48 PM
3:57:39 PM

ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)
ALCFGA1622H (HD)

Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar

[Sorted by: Date]

Spot Manager: All, 03/14/22-03/20/22 (03/23/22 11:28:06 AM)

Page 1 of 1



