Spot Manager: All, 03/14/22-03/20/22

Weekday	Date Advertiser	Rate Leng	Lengthliny, Code (Booked)	Air Time	StalAd-ID	AE Full Name
Order: 31791						
Station: WCOV-TV						
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	M-F 630p-7p Extra	6:49:45 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT	5:55:40 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$150.00:30	Mon 8p-9p	8:22:17 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	M-F 935p-1005p	9:52:38 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$20.00:30	M-F 1005p-1105p	10:32:38 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	Court 12n-1p Mathis	12:53:58 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Monday	03/14/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	Court 3p-4p Real	3:18:41 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Tuesday	03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	M-F 935p-1005p	10:03:09 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Tuesday	03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$25.00:30	Daytime 10a-11a Justice	10:18:16 AM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Tuesday	03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	M-F 630p-7p Extra	6:50:13 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Tuesday	03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	Court 12n-1p Mathis	12:54:18 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Tuesday	03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT	5:43:48 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
Tuesday	03/15/22 Political - Club for Growth	\$50.00:30	Court 3p-4p Real	3:57:39 PM	ALCFGA1622H (HD)	Jenna Nubar
		\$695.00				
		\$695.00				
The second secon		The state of the s	THE REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUM	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAME

[Sorted by: Date]

Spot Manager: All, 03/14/22-03/20/22 (03/23/22 11:28:06 AM)